
lfd.

Nr.

Verein

(Zuschussanträge)
1 SV Hinzerath e.V. 1921 Abt. Sportschützen

2 Polizei-Sport-Verein Trier 1926 e.V.

3 Neuwieder Schützengesellschaft 1833 e.V.

4 Schützenverein "Wilhelm Tell" Kastellaun e.V.

5 Koblenzer Schützengesellschaft 1359 e.V.

6 St. Seb. Schützengesellschaft Mayen 1280 e.V.

7 TV Eintracht 1862 e.V. Cochem Abt. Bogenschützen

8 Schützen- und Gemütlichkeitsverein Hahnweiler 1893 e.V.

9 Kleinkaliber-Schützenverein 1932 Ohlweiler e.V.

10 Schützenverein 1858 Idar-Oberstein e.V.

11 Schützengesellschaft Nastätten/Ts  e.V.

12 Schützenverein "Gut Ziel" Kaden e.V.

13 Schützenverein Herdorf e.V. von 1878

14 St. Sebastianus Schützengesellschaft Höhr 1859 e.V.

15 Wissener Schützenverein 1870 e.V.

16 Sportschützengesellschaft Honnefeld e.V.

17 Schützenverein Leuzbach-Bergenhausen e.V.

18 Schützengesellschaft 1882 Wittlich e.V.

19 Schützenverein "St.Hubertus Rennerod e.V." gegr. 1900

20 Schützengesellschaft Bonefeld e.V.

21 Schützenverein St. Josef Brachbach 1960 e.V.

22 Schützengilde Koblenz-Asterstein 1962 e.V.

23 Schützenverein Falke Sohren e.V.

24 Schützengesellschaft Selters 1847 e.V.

25 Sportschützenverein Dreis 1958 e.V.

26 Schützenverein Westerburg 1882 e.V.

27 Schützenverein 'Tell Hundsangen' 1927 e.V.

28 KK Schützenverein Ergeshausen 1927 e.V.

29 Schützenverein "Hubertus" 1927 e.V. Gemünden

30 Schützenverein Windesheim 1961 e.V.

31 Sport Schützen Bad Kreuznach e.V.

32 Schützenverein Weitefeld 1964 e.V.

33 St. Hubertus Schützenbruderschaft Gevenich 1952 e.V.

34 Schützenverein "Im Grunde" Rimbach-Oberirsen-Marenbach von 1966 e.V. 

35 Schützenverein "Tell" Rohrbach 1959 e.V.

36 Schützenverein Hennweiler e.V.

37 Biathlon-SC Adenau e.V.

38 Sport-Schützen-Verein Bad Breisig 1970 e.V.

39 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Trier 1461 e.V.

40 Schützenverein Maulsbach e.V.

41 Schieß- und Sport-Club Müllenborn e.V.

42 Schützenverein Hellenhahn-Schellenberg 1973 e.V.

43 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Ehrenbreitstein 1520 e.V.

44 SV Mittelmosel Zeltingen 1975 e.V.

45 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Neumagen-Dhron 1966 e. V.

46 St. Hub. Schützenbruderschaft 1961 e.V. Irsch/Saar

47 Schützenverein Niedererbach 1978 e.V.

48 Sportschützenclub "Hubertus" Haag 1979 e.V.

49 Schützenverein Soonwald-Mengerschied 1969 e.V.

50 St. Sebastianus Schützenbruderschaft Kröv e.V.

51 Schützenverein Körperich e.V.

52 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Gering  1876 e.V.

53 Sportschützenverein Rott-Wied 1997 e.V.

54 Sportschützengesellschaft St. Seb. Kell 2000 e.V.

55 St. Sebastianus Schützengesellschaft Remagen e.V.

56 Saurier Bogen Cub Altenahr e.V.

31.181,83 Euro Summe

Be-1Pc
Rechteck



lfd. 

Nr.

Verein

(Lasertrainingssysteme)

1 SV Hinzerath e.V. 1921 Abt. Sportschützen

2 Polizei-Sport-Verein Trier 1926 e.V.

3 Neuwieder Schützengesellschaft 1833 e.V.

4 Schützenverein "Wilhelm Tell" Kastellaun e.V.

5 St. Seb. Schützengesellschaft Mayen 1280 e.V.

6 Schützen- und Gemütlichkeitsverein Hahnweiler 1893 e.V.

7 Kleinkaliber-Schützenverein 1932 Ohlweiler e.V.

8 Schützenverein 1858 Idar-Oberstein e.V.

9 Schützenverein "Gut Ziel" Kaden e.V.

10 Schützengesellschaft 1882 Wittlich e.V.

11 Schützenverein "St.Hubertus Rennerod e.V." gegr. 1900

12 Schützengilde Koblenz-Asterstein 1962 e.V.

13 Schützenverein Falke Sohren e.V.

14 Sportschützenverein Dreis 1958 e.V.

15 Schützenverein Westerburg 1882 e.V.

16 KK Schützenverein Ergeshausen 1927 e.V.

17 KK Schützenverein Ergeshausen 1927 e.V.

18 Schützenverein "Hubertus" 1927 e.V. Gemünden

19 Schützenverein Windesheim 1961 e.V.

20 Sport Schützen Bad Kreuznach e.V.

21 Schützenverein "Im Grunde" Rimbach-Oberirsen-Marenbach von 1966 e.V. 

22 Schützenverein "Tell" Rohrbach 1959 e.V.

23 Schützenverein Hennweiler e.V.

24 Biathlon-SC Adenau e.V.

25 Schützenverein Maulsbach e.V.

26 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Ehrenbreitstein 1520 e.V.

27 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Neumagen-Dhron 1966 e. V.

28 St. Hub. Schützenbruderschaft 1961 e.V. Irsch/Saar

29 Sportschützenclub "Hubertus" Haag 1979 e.V.

30 St. Sebastianus Schützenbruderschaft Kröv e.V.

31 Schützenverein Körperich e.V.

32 St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft Gering  1876 e.V.

33 Sportschützenverein Rott-Wied 1997 e.V.

34 St. Sebastianus Schützengesellschaft Remagen e.V.

49.942,12 Euro 

lfd.

Nr.

Verein

(Startgeld DM)
1 TG Konz 1885 e. V.

2 SV Soonwald 1969 Mengerschied e.V.

3 St. Seb. SG Mayen

4 SV Elkhausen-Katzwinkel

5 SuSC Müllenborn

6 St. Seb. SchBrdsch Gering
7 SV Wissen

911,00 Euro   

Summe

Summe

Be-1Pc
Rechteck

Be-1Pc
Rechteck
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